Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe

ﬂGTCup Open

europe
Free Practice - 3
(Spa Francorchamps 7seam] Provisional Results

Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I # Nicolas Vandierendonck g Dirk Schouten 2 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 1 8 5 2:31.228 166.7
2 100 Alda Motorsport bl 5 Jakub Dwernicki g Jan Antoszewski E g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 12 9 2:31.307 0.079 0.079 166.6
3 126 Three Sixty Racing Team I ¢ Albert Estragués & Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018 AM 2 8 8 2:32.158 0.930 0.851 165.7
4 50 Q1 by EMG Motorsport l % Filip Teunkens g Jaap Van Lagen l g Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 2 8 6 2:32.464 1.236 0.306 165.3
5 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Maciej Darmetko g Artur Janosz - g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 3 2 2:33.327 2.099 0.863 164.4
6 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport T g Jan Lauryssen g Bas Schouten i Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 4 2 2:37.334 6.106 4.007 160.2
7 32  Three Sixty Racing Team I ¢ Fernando Fortes H Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 8 7 2:42531  11.303 5.197 155.1
8 44  Eugenio Pisani l £ Eugenio Pisani g Stefano Bozzoni g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 5 9 8 2:42.870 11.642 0.339 154.8

Published at:......coveevi. Track Temp: 44.1°C AirTemp: 29.1°C  Humidity: 46 % Track Status: DRY

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: ¢ Luis Angel Garcia Nufiez

Culil

JOB/I-0020-ESP

GTSEQLT S

ClEAR)

IZACION

=Ccrono

G&Ea

S -MICHELIN

o>ant

a &
RAcms;u_gﬁ i\\ j

CIRCUIT DE SPA
FRANCORCHAMPS

0m
INTERNATIONAL
stmes

AR

&

Real Federacid Espadisls
oy ——

18/06/2021 Page 1/ 1




Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe

Free Practice - 3

(Spa Francorchamps

Cls N°

Entrant/Team

7o0am) Provisional Results by Category

Nat Driver 1

ﬂGTCup Open

europe

Driver 2 Nat Vehicle

Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

100 Alda Motorsport

50 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
44  Eugenio Pisani

g A W N P

Jakub Dwernicki

% Filip Teunkens
g Maciej Darmetko

Jan Lauryssen
£ Eugenio Pisani

Jan Antoszewski -

Jaap Van Lagen I
L
|

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cupgen 1

Artur Janosz
Bas Schouten

ITA NLD POL BEL POL

Stefano Bozzoni

PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
PROAM

g b~ W N P

12 9 2:31.307 166.6
8 6 2:32.464 1.157 1.157 165.3
3 2 2:33.327 2.020 0.863 164.4
4 2 2:37.334 6.027 4.007 160.2
9 8 2:42.870 11.563 5.536 154.8

1 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I Z Nicolas Vandierendonck I g Dirk Schouten — Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 1 8 5 2:31.228 166.7
2 126 Three Sixty Racing Team H 2 Albert Estragués & Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018 AM 2 2:32.158 0.930 0.930 165.7
3 32  Three Sixty Racing Team E 2 Fernando Fortes > H Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 8 7 2:42531 11.303  10.373 155.1
Published at:......cocvovvii. Track Temp: 44.1°C AirTemp: 29.1°C Humidity: 46 % Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: ¢ Luis Angel Garcia Nufiez
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe “GTCUP Open

europe

Free Practice - 3

(Spa Francorchamps 7o0am) Provisional Results by Class

Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

GT Open Cup Europe

1 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Nicolas Vandierendonck I g Dirk Schouten — Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 1 8 5 2:31.228 166.7
2 100 Alda Motorsport bl 5 Jakub Dwernicki — Jan Antoszewski — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 12 9 2:31.307 0079  0.079 166.6
3 126 Three Sixty Racing Team E 2 Albert Estragués L] & Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018 AM 2 8 8 2:32.158 0.930 0.851 165.7
4 50 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Filip Teunkens I g Jaap Van Lagen I g Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 2 8 6 2:32.464 1.236 0.306 165.3
5 26 QIby EMG Motorsport [ Bl Maciej Darmetko — Artur Janosz - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 3 2 2:33.327 2099 0863 164.4
6 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I 2 Jan Lauryssen I g Bas Schouten — Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 4 2 2:37.334 6.106 4.007 160.2
7 32 Three Sixty Racing Team E 2 Fernando Fortes <> H Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 8 7 2:42.531 11.303 5.197 155.1
8 44  Eugenio Pisani I £ Eugenio Pisani I g Stefano Bozzoni -I g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 5 9 8 2:42.870 11.642 0.339 154.8
Published at:......cocvovvii. Track Temp: 44.1°C AirTemp: 29.1°C Humidity: 46 % Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: < Li.{is Angel Garcia Nufiez
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe

-GTCUP Open

\ europe
o |Free Practice-3
(Sra Francorchamps 7o0am) Lap Analysis
26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 54 Jan Lauryssen Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport PROAM Bas Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed
1 16:27:03.370 16:25:11.120 1:12.540 39.710 237.3 16:27:03.370 1 16:31:13.511 16:29:12.526 1:20.301 40.684 173.0 16:31:13.511
2 2:33.327 43.403 1:11.020 38.904 242.1 16:29:36.697 2 2:37.334 44.414 1:13.127 39.793 216.8 16:33:50.845
3 2:52.187 P 43.081 1:12.153 56.953 243.7 16:32:28.884 3 2:31.307 43.012 1:09.524 38.771 238.9 16:36:22.152
32 Fernando Fortes Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 4 3:11.832 P 52.393 1:23.594 55.845 158.3 16:39:33.984
AM Three Sixty Racing Team 100 Jakub Dwernicki Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd Elapsed PROAM Jan Antoszewski Alda Motorsport
1 16:29:21.424  16:27:23.352 1:15.174 42.898 212.5 16:29:21.424 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed
2 3:01.176 P 47.402 1:17.913 55.861 214.7 16:32:22.600 1 16:23:13.974 16:21:02.917 1:24.289 46.768 146.3 16:23:13.974
3 5:29.584 P 3:09.433 1:17.639 1:02.512 228.8 16:37:52.184 2 2:50.519 51.315 1:18.215 40.989 153.8 16:26:04.493
4 7:49.938 5:45.513 1:21.857 42.568 165.3 16:45:42.122 3 2:59.027 P 46.774 1:19.360 52.893 191.1 16:29:03.520
5 2:47.563 P 44.047 1:14.506 49.010 215.5 16:48:29.685 4 5:27.955 3:34.557 1:13.441 39.957 217.3 16:34:31.475
6 6:38.046 4:47.084 1:10.757 40.205 227.8 16:55:07.731 5 2:55.491 P 44.011 1:14.164 57.316 226.4 16:37:26.966
7 2:42.531 43.689 1:14.621 44221 231.7 16:57:50.262 6 5:32.610 3:39.500 1:13.270 39.840 232.2 16:42:59.576
8 3:12.573 P 48.810 1:17.881 1:05.882 190.8 17:01:02.835 7 2:33.761 43.292 1:11.839 38.630 238.9 16:45:33.337
44 Eugenio Pisani Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 8 2:32.505 43.255 1:10.783 38.467 240.0 16:48:05.842
9 2:31.307 42.968 1:09.935 38.404 242.1 16:50:37.149
PROAM Stefano Bozzoni Eugenio Pisani 2:47.049 P 43535  1:11.538 51.976 240.0 16:53:24.198
lp D Time Sectorl ~ Sector2  Sector3 TI.Spd Elapsed 5 3:42.003 152307  1:11.192 38.504 238.4 16:57:06.201
1 16:31:21.073 16:29:17.724 1:19.444 43.905 200.7 16:31:21.073 42 2:48.220 P 42.792 1:10.329 55.099 243.7 16:59:54.421
2 2:45.601 45.605 1:16.968 43.028 213.8 16:34:06.674
126 Albert Estragués Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018
3 2:54511 P 45.942 1:17.551 51.018 209.3 16:37:01.185
4 6:58.388 4:57.061 1:18.840 42.487 176.7 16:43:59.573 AM Three Sixty Racing Team
5 2:45.495 45.657 1:17.658 42,180 206.1 16:46:45.068 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
6 2:44.810 46.409 1:16.491 41910 219.5 16:49:29.878 1 16:34:41.663 16:32:31.583 1:26.174 43906 153.1 16:34:41.663
7 2:43.968 45.017 1:15.942 43.009 218.6 16:52:13.846 2 2:56.391 P 45.046 1:14.616 56.729 225.4 16:37:38.054
8 2:42.870 45.240 1:15.937 41.693 220.8 16:54:56.716 3 6:10.639 4:05.538 1:20.354 44747 201.8 16:43:48.693
9 2:53.133 P 45.210 1:17.017 50.906 220.8 16:57:49.849 4 2:36.268 44.629 1:11.886 39.753 233.2 16:46:24.961
50 Filip Teunkens Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 5 2:34.317 43.854 1:10.904 39.559 236.8 16:48:59.278
6 2:32.971 43.693 1:10.176 39.102 240.0 16:51:32.249
PROAM Jaap Van Lagen Q1 by EMG Motorsport 2:32.981 43616  1:10.352 39.013 239.4 16:54:05.230
lap D Time Sectorl  Sector2  Sector3 TI.Spd Elapsed [T 2:32.158 43373 1:09.830 38.955 2416 16:56:37.388
1 16:34:34.656 16:32:32.820 1:18.245 43.591 181.8 16:34:34.656 9 51.427 173.6
2 2:58.610 P 48.046 1:14.978 55.586 225.4 16:37:33.266
3 5:26.978 3:32.143 1:13.557 41.278 233.7 16:43:00.244
4 2:35.310 43.589 1:12.554 39.167 241.6 16:45:35.554
5 2:33.616 42.726 1:11.639 39.251 243.2 16:48:09.170
6 2:32.464 42.873 1:10.537 39.054 243.2 16:50:41.634
7 2:44.259 P 43.478 1:11.870 48.911 242.6 16:53:25.893
8 7:41.263 P 5:30.887 1:14.167 56.209 235.8 17:01:07.156
53 Nicolas Vandierendonck Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
AM Dirk Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 16:25:16.059 16:23:11.703 1:23.869 40.487 116.5 16:25:16.059
2 2:34.839 44.009 1:11.400 39.430 237.3 16:27:50.898
3 2:32.152 43.462 1:09.955 38.735 239.4 16:30:23.050
4 2:31.610 43.177 1:09.523 38.910 239.4 16:32:54.660
5 2:31.228 43.249 1:09.056 38.923 238.4 16:35:25.888
6 2:48.179 P 43.388 1:13.446 51.345 240.5 16:38:14.067
7 16:18.872 14:04.304 1:25.188 49.380 156.7 16:54:32.939
8 3:12.367 P 52.045 1:23.496 56.826 189.4 16:57:45.306
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe BGTCUP Open

europe

Free Practice - 3

(Spa Francorchamps 7o0am) Best Sectors Results
Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap
Clas N° Driver Time N° Driver Time N° Driver Time Clas N° Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas
1 50 Teunkens - Van Lagen 42.726 53  Vandierendonck - Schouten 1:09.056 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 38.404 1 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 2:30.968 2:31.228 1
2 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 42.792 54 Lauryssen - Schouten 1:09.524 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 38.735 2 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 2:31.131 2:31.307 2
3 54  Lauryssen - Schouten 43.012 126 Albert Estragués 1:09.830 54 Lauryssen - Schouten 38.771 3 54  Lauryssen - Schouten 2:31.307 2:37.334 6
4 26 Darmetko - Janosz 43.081 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 1:09.935 26 Darmetko - Janosz 38.904 4 126 Albert Estragués 2:32.158 2:32.158 3
5 53 Vandierendonck - Schouten 43.177 50 Teunkens - Van Lagen 1:10.537 126 Albert Estragués 38.955 5 50 Teunkens - Van Lagen 2:32.317 2:32.464 4
6 126 Albert Estragués 43.373 32 Fernando Fortes 1:10.757 50 Teunkens - Van Lagen 39.054 6 26  Darmetko - Janosz 2:33.005 2:33.327 5
7 32  Fernando Fortes 43.689 26 Darmetko - Janosz 1:11.020 32 Fernando Fortes 40.205 7 32  Fernando Fortes 2:34.651 2:42.531 7
8 44  Pisani - Bozzoni 45.017 44  Pisani - Bozzoni 1:15.937 44  Pisani - Bozzoni 41.693 8 44  Pisani - Bozzoni 2:42.647 2:42.870 8
_ s ay @
GTSECL S =CLono y Ponto Hf_é\g %Ib = i
CREARIEACICH (SFRA(S=) e MIICHELIN B i\\n /s CIRCUITDESPA  fg=\ w (

= FRANCORCHAMPS e
el vl

S

18/06/2021 Page 1/1



Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice - 3

(Spa Francorchamps

7o0am) BESt 5 Lap Times

@)
Z
o

Entrant/Team

53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
100 Alda Motorsport

Three Sixty Racing Team
50 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
Q1 by EMG Motorsport
54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
32 Three Sixty Racing Team
44 Eugenio Pisani
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A AND BEL BEL BEL AND POL BEL

Driver 1

Nicolas Vandierendonck
Jakub Dwernicki

Albert Estragués

Filip Teunkens

Maciej Darmetko

Jan Lauryssen
Fernando Fortes
Eugenio Pisani

—=Crono

E&EEd

Driver 2

Dirk Schouten
Jan Antoszewski

Jaap Van Lagen
Artur Janosz
Bas Schouten

A BRA BEL POL BEL ESP POL BEL

Stefano Bozzoni

S -MICHELIN

HGTCUP Open

europe
Best 1

Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Time Lap
E Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 1 2:31.228 5
E g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 2:31.307 9
Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018 AM 2 2:32.158 8
] Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 2 2:32.464 6
g 3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 2:33.327 2
] Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 2:37.334 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 242531 7
l] £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 5 2:42.870 8

!

2anta

RACING FUEL
—

; P CIRCUIT DE SPA
= Oe, FRANCORCHAMPS

ooy

2:32.505
2:32.971
2:33.616
2:52.187

—
wmmmh%

2:47.563
2:43.968

()]

2:33.761
2:32.981
2:35.310

3:01.176
2:44.810

,_
h\l\lw%

Best 4 Best 5
Time Lap Time Lap

2:34.839 2 3:12.367 8
2:50.519 2 2:59.027 3
2:34.317 5 2:36.268 4
2:44259 7 5:26.978 3
6:38.046 6 7:49.938 4
2:45.495 2:45.601 2
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe

HGTCUP Open

europe
Free Practice - 3
(Spa Francorchamps 7.004 m. BeSt 5 TOp Speeds
Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5
Cl N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
1 26 QlbyEMG Motorsport [ Bl Maciei Darmetko g Artur Janosz ] ¢ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 2437 3 2421 2 2373 1 241.1
2 100 Alda Motorsport bl 5 Jakub Dwernicki ¢ Jan Antoszewski — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 2437 12 2421 9 2400 8 2400 10 2389 7 240.9
3 50 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I Z Filip Teunkens ] Jaap Van Lagen I I Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 2432 5 2432 6 2426 7 2416 4 2358 8 2413
4 126 Three Sixty Racing Team E 2 Albert Estragués & Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018 AM 1 2416 8 2400 6 2394 7 2368 5 2332 4 2382
5 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Nicolas Vandierendonck 3 Dirk Schouten 3 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 2 2405 6 2394 3 2394 4 2384 5 237.3 2 2390
6 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I g Jan Lauryssen g Bas Schouten 2 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 2389 3 2168 2 1730 1 1583 4 196.8
7 32 Three Sixty Racing Team E 2 Fernando Fortes H Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 2317 7 2288 3 2278 6 2155 5 2147 2 2237
8 44 Eugenio Pisani [ W= Eugenio Pisani < Stefano Bozzoni Bl:  roschesnncracupgent PROAM 5 2208 8 2208 9 2195 6 2186 7 2138 2 2187
jano = ATy
GTS20L1 S —=crono £} Pontq A -3 o
CHEARNZATICN E = Ea MNVMIICHELIN Mimacn of moL ERouR E;'lg. . CIRCUIT DE SPA [-2, ! “' @
‘ y g —— RACING FUEL, }r@&‘\,‘/\{ FRANCORCHAMPS s R

18/06/2021 Page 1/1



Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe “GTCUP Open

europe

Free Practice - 3

(Spa Francorchamps 7.004 m. FaSteSt LapS Sequence
Lap Time of Day Session Time N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h
2 16:26:04.493 6:04.493 100 Alda Motorsport b 2 Jakub Dwernicki 8 Jan Antoszewski g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2:50.519 147.8
2 16:27:50.898 7:50.898 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Nicolas Vandierendonck g Dirk Schouten E] Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 2:34.839 162.8
2  16:29:36.697 9:36.697 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I & Maciej Darmetko g Artur Janosz g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2:33.327 164.4
3 16:30:23.050 10:23.050 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Nicolas Vandierendonck g Dirk Schouten 3 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 2:32.152 165.7
4 16:32:54.660 12:54.660 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I Z Nicolas Vandierendonck g Dirk Schouten 7] Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 2:31.610 166.3
5 16:35:25.888 15:25.888 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Nicolas Vandierendonck g Dirk Schouten E] Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 2:31.228 166.7
(>3] D, on‘ Pl d s iionu
CTS0L1T S =Crono 'y P Q % } B (s
CHEANZACICN E&E’a MVIICHELIN Nevrryraigipor q% : CIRCUIT DE SPA “i W \r/
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice - 3

7o0am) EVENt Best Maximum Speed

(Spa Francorchamps

N° Entrant/Team

44 Eugenio Pisani

26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
24  A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support
50 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
100 Alda Motorsport

53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
126 Three Sixty Racing Team
32 Three Sixty Racing Team
27 Three Sixty Racing Team

Driver 1

A

Eugenio Pisani

Maciej Darmetko

Maciej Blazek

Filip Teunkens

Jakub Dwernicki
Nicolas Vandierendonck
Jan Lauryssen

Albert Estragués
Fernando Fortes

AND AND AND BEL BEL POL BEL POL BEL

Marcio Mauro

=Cr,ono
G&Ea

CTILLE I»

BRA BRA ESP BEL BEL POL BEL POL POL ITA

S -MICHELIN

HGTCUP Open

europe

Driver 2

Stefano Bozzoni
Artur Janosz
Mateusz Lisowski
Jaap Van Lagen
Jan Antoszewski
Dirk Schouten
Bas Schouten

NLD NLD POL BEL POL POL ITA

2anta

RACING FUEL
—

=

Vehicle

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

!

ooy

PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
AM
PROAM
AM
AM
AM

P CIRCUIT DE SPA
FRANCORCHAMPS

Session

Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 1
Free Practice - 2
Free Practice - 2
Free Practice - 2

won
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A
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice - 3

(Spa Francorchamps

-GTCUP Open

europe

7o0am) Pit Stop Analysis

32

Fernando Fortes

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Three Sixty Racing Team
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:32:16.933
2 16:37:46.878
3 16:48:24.473

16:32:16.933 16:34:51.904
16:37:46.878 16:42:43.427
16:48:24.473 16:52:36.352

2:34.971 2:34.971
4:56.549 7:31.520
4:11.879  11:43.399

44

Eugenio Pisani

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1

PROAM Stefano Bozzoni Eugenio Pisani
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:36:56.251

16:36:56.251 16:41:17.454

4:21.203 4:21.203

50

Filip Teunkens

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

PROAM Jaap Van Lagen Q1 by EMG Motorsport
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:37:26.615
2 16:53:20.547

16:37:26.615 16:40:25.984
16:53:20.547 16:58:17.512

2:59.369 2:59.369
4:56.965 7:56.334

53

Nicolas Vandierendonck

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

AM Dirk Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:38:08.642

16:38:08.642 16:51:27.444

13:18.802  13:18.802

100

Jakub Dwernicki

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Jan Antoszewski Alda Motorsport
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:28:58.265
2 16:37:22.229
3 16:53:18.898

16:28:58.265 16:31:57.251
16:37:22.229 16:40:22.713
16:53:18.898 16:54:37.652

2:58.986 2:58.986
3:00.484 5:59.470
1:18.754 7:18.224

126

AM

Albert Estragués

Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018

Three Sixty Racing Team

N° In Day Time

In Time Out Time

Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:37:32.460

16:37:32.460 16:40:57.606

3:25.146 3:25.146
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice - 3

(Spa Francorchamps

7o0am) Weather Report
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Spa Francorchamps
GT Cup Open Europe

ﬂGTCup Open

europe
Free Practice-1-2-3
(Spa Francorchamps 7.004 m. Comblned RESUHS

Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Driver 2 Vehicle Cat Cls Laps FP1 FP2 FP3 Best Gap Interval Km/h
1 54 Q1by EMG Motorsport I £ Jan Lauryssen Z Bas Schouten 2 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1 38 2:26.434 3 2:28.797 3 2:37.334 2 2:26.434 172.1
2 26 Q1by EMG Motorsport I ¢ Maciej Darmetko g Artur Janosz g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 37 2:27.607 3 2:27.540 9 2:33.327 2 2:27.540 1.106 1.106 170.8
3 53 01 by EMG Motorsport I £ Nicolas Vandierendonck Z Dirk Schouten 2 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup AM 1 38 2:27.706 1 2:29.294 1 2:31.228 5 2:27.706 1.272 0.166 170.7
4 24 AP Racing Team PTT Tech Support ! 3 Maciej Blazek ¢ Mateusz Lisowski g Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 31 2:27.729 5 2:29.023 1 2:27.729 1.295 0.023 170.6
5 50 Q1byEMG Motorsport I ¢ Filip Teunkens # Jaap Van Lagen % Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 4 29 2:28.422 5 2:30.614 3 2:32.464 6 2:28.422 1.988 0.693 169.8
6 100 Alda Motorsport — 2 Jakub Dwernicki g Jan Antoszewski g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 47  2:30.075 7 2:32.710 4 2:31.307 9 2:30.075 3.641 1.653 168.0
7 44 Eugenio Pisani I £ Eugenio Pisani £ Stefano Bozzoni £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 6 30 2:30.432 6 2:31.562 6 2:42.870 8 2:30.432 3.998 0.357 167.6
8 126 Three Sixty Racing Team E 2 Albert Estragués & Transam Euro Ford Mustang 2018 AM 2 39 2:34.124 1 2:32.800 1 2:32.158 8 2:32.158 5.724 1.726 165.7
9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team H £ Marcio Mauro H Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 24 2:38.974 1 2:34.470 7 2:34.470 8.036 2.312 163.2
10 32 Three Sixty Racing Team H ¢ Fernando Fortes H Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 4 41 2:34.683 1 2:36.476 3 2142531 7 2:34.683 8.249 0.213 163.0

Published at:.......................

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: ¢ Luis Angel Garcia Nufiez
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